
Bethesda@Congo

Detailed Results for 01 CCSDA GIRLS 08 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 46.55 Riley Tracy Congressional Country Club

1 1.4 1M 3½ 4½ 4 4½ 3½ 12.00 16.80 16.80 2101A

2 1.7 1M 6 5 6 5½ 6 17.50 29.75 46.55 1201A

2 42.55 Zoe Marlin Bethesda Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 4 5 5 14.00 19.60 19.60 1101A

2 1.7 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 22.95 42.55 2201A

3 39.75 Isabel Merideth Bethesda Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4 4 4 5 4 12.00 16.80 16.80 2101A

2 1.7 1M 4½ 4 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 22.95 39.75 3201A

4 38.30 Ruby Coune Congressional Country Club

1 1.2 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 13.50 16.20 16.20 4101C

2 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 3½ 4 13.00 22.10 38.30 4201A

5 14.70 Molly Howard Bethesda Country Club

1 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 3 4 3½ 10.50 14.70 14.70 5101A

Incorrect Dive2 1.4 1M 0.00 0.00 14.70 5102C

6 10.50 Anna Ruyak Congressional Country Club

Incorrect Dive1 1.4 1M 0.00 0.00 0.00 9101A

2 1.0 1M 3½ 3 3½ 3½ 4 10.50 10.50 10.50 8002A

7 11.25 Elise Matney Bethesda Country Club Exhibition

1 0.5 1M 4 4 4½ 4 4 12.00 6.00 6.00 7100A

2 0.5 1M 3 3 4 3½ 4 10.50 5.25 11.25 6200A

8 11.00 Emily  Fields Congressional Country Club Exhibition

1 0.5 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4 4 12.50 6.25 6.25 6100A

2 0.5 1M 3 3 3 3½ 4 9.50 4.75 11.00 7200A

9 5.00 Finley Marlin Bethesda Country Club Exhibition

1 0.5 1M 4 3 3 3 4 10.00 5.00 5.00 8100A

Incorrect Dive2 0.5 1M 0.00 0.00 5.00 9200A

Detailed Results for 02 CCSDA BOYS 08 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 35.70 Carter Kinnier Bethesda Country Club

1 1.4 1M 3½ 4 4 4½ 4 12.00 16.80 16.80 1101A

2 1.4 1M 5 4½ 4½ 4 4½ 13.50 18.90 35.70 1102C

2 32.90 Griffin Emery Congressional Country Club

1 1.4 1M 3½ 4½ 3 4½ 3½ 11.50 16.10 16.10 2101A

2 1.4 1M 4 3½ 4 4 4 12.00 16.80 32.90 2102C

3 22.80 Leighton Matney Bethesda Country Club

1 1.4 1M 3 3 2½ 3 3 9.00 12.60 12.60 3101A

2 1.7 1M 2 2 2 2 2½ 6.00 10.20 22.80 3201A

4 11.20 Max Schuman Bethesda Country Club

1 1.4 1M 2½ 2½ 2 3 3½ 8.00 11.20 11.20 4101A

Incorrect Dive2 1.4 1M 0.00 0.00 11.20 6102C

5 18.70 August McFeaters Congressional Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 2½ 2½ 2½ 3½ 3 8.00 11.20 11.20 4101A

2 1.0 1M 2½ 2½ 2 2½ 3½ 7.50 7.50 18.70 4002A

6 11.75 Oliver Merideth Bethesda Country Club Exhibition

1 0.5 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 4 12.50 6.25 6.25 6100A

2 0.5 1M 3 3 4 4 4 11.00 5.50 11.75 5200A

7 -- -- Michael Polis Bethesda Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7 Cut101A

2 0.5 1M Cut100A

8 -- -- George Aoun Bethesda Country Club Exhibition

1 0.5 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 7 Cut100A

2 0.5 1M Cut200A
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Detailed Results for 03 CCSDA GIRLS 10 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 67.20 Grace Tracy Congressional Country Club

1 1.2 1M 5 5 5½ 5 6½ 15.50 18.60 18.60 2101C

2 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5 5 15.00 25.50 44.10 1201A

3 1.4 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 23.10 67.20 1102C

2 65.05 Michaela Harmon Congressional Country Club

1 1.2 1M 4 4½ 5 5 4½ 14.00 16.80 16.80 4101C

2 1.7 1M 4 4 4½ 3½ 4½ 12.50 21.25 38.05 4201A

3 1.8 1M 4½ 4½ 6 5½ 5 15.00 27.00 65.05 25111A

3 62.00 Megan Raue Bethesda Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4½ 4½ 3½ 4 4½ 13.00 18.20 18.20 3101A

2 1.7 1M 4 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 13.00 22.10 40.30 3201A

3 1.4 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 4½ 5½ 15.50 21.70 62.00 3102C

4 58.30 Mary Kate Carroccio Congressional Country Club

1 1.2 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 3½ 6 13.50 16.20 16.20 6101C

2 1.7 1M 3½ 4 3½ 4 3½ 11.00 18.70 34.90 6201A

3 1.8 1M 4 4 4 5 5½ 13.00 23.40 58.30 45111A

5 54.80 Claire Kinnier Bethesda Country Club

1 1.4 1M 2 2 2½ 1½ 1 5.50 7.70 7.70 9101A

2 1.7 1M 5 4½ 5 5½ 5 15.00 25.50 33.20 8201A

3 1.8 1M 4 4 2½ 4 4½ 12.00 21.60 54.80 55211A

6 52.85 Ella Henderson Bethesda Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4 4 3 4 5 12.00 16.80 16.80 4101A

2 1.7 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 17.85 34.65 7201A

3 1.4 1M 3½ 4½ 5 4 4½ 13.00 18.20 52.85 6102C

7 50.25 Victoria Stanton Congressional Country Club

1 1.2 1M 3½ 3½ 3½ 3½ 4½ 10.50 12.60 12.60 8101C

2 1.4 1M 3 3½ 3½ 3½ 4½ 10.50 14.70 27.30 9102C

3 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 5 13.50 22.95 50.25 7201A

8 48.90 Maggie Greissing Congressional Country Club

1 1.2 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 4 13.00 15.60 15.60 7101C

2 1.7 1M 4 4½ 4½ 4½ 4 13.00 22.10 37.70 5201A

3 1.4 1M 2 2½ 3 2½ 4 8.00 11.20 48.90 8102C

9 48.45 Mina Amirkhalili Congressional Country Club Exhibition

1 1.2 1M 4½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 5 16.00 19.20 19.20 1101C

2 1.7 1M 4½ 4½ 4 4 3½ 12.50 21.25 40.45 2201A

3 0.5 1M 5 5 6 6 4 16.00 8.00 48.45 9100A

Detailed Results for 04 CCSDA BOYS 10 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 88.95 Tyler Coune Congressional Country Club

1 1.7 1M 6 6 6½ 5½ 6 18.00 30.60 30.60 1201A

2 1.4 1M 5½ 6½ 7 6 5½ 18.00 25.20 55.80 1401C

3 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 5½ 6½ 19.50 33.15 88.95 15121D

2 32.90 Michael Anderson Bethesda Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4 4 3½ 4 4½ 12.00 16.80 16.80 2101A

2 1.4 1M 3½ 4½ 4 3 4 11.50 16.10 32.90 2102C

Incorrect Dive3 1.8 1M 0.00 0.00 32.90 25211A

3 -- -- Alex Henderson Congressional Country Club

1 1.4 1M 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 4 Cut101A

2 1.7 1M Cut201A

3 1.4 1M Cut102C

4 32.20 Sebestian McFeaters Congressional Country Club Exhibition

1 1.4 1M 3½ 3½ 2½ 3½ 3½ 10.50 14.70 14.70 3101A

2 1.0 1M 3½ 3 4 4 4 11.50 11.50 26.20 3002A

3 0.5 1M 4 4 4 5 4 12.00 6.00 32.20 3100A

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
6/28/2017 8:27:59 PM



Bethesda@Congo

Detailed Results for 05 CCSDA GIRLS 12 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 110.70 Rory Marlin Bethesda Country Club

1 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5 6½ 6½ 17.50 24.50 24.50 4101A

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 16.50 28.05 52.55 1201A

3 1.5 1M 6 6 6½ 6 6½ 18.50 27.75 80.30 2102B

4 1.9 1M 5½ 4½ 3½ 6 6 16.00 30.40 110.70 15122D

2 109.60 Lila Amirkhalili Congressional Country Club

1 1.2 1M 7 6½ 7½ 7 6½ 20.50 24.60 24.60 3101C

2 1.4 1M 6 6 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.00 26.60 51.20 4401C

3 1.6 1M 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 6½ 19.50 31.20 82.40 1103C

4 1.7 1M 5 5 6 5 6 16.00 27.20 109.60 25121D

3 98.80 Mackenzie Raue Bethesda Country Club

1 1.4 1M 6½ 5 5 6½ 6½ 18.00 25.20 25.20 2101A

2 1.7 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5½ 15.50 26.35 51.55 3201A

3 1.5 1M 6 5 5 5½ 6 16.50 24.75 76.30 3102B

4 1.8 1M 4 4 2 4½ 5½ 12.50 22.50 98.80 35211A

4 98.30 Skyler Sporidis Congressional Country Club

1 1.2 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5 15.00 18.00 18.00 7101C

2 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 5 6½ 6 17.00 23.80 41.80 7401C

3 1.6 1M 5 6 5½ 6 6 17.50 28.00 69.80 7103C

4 1.5 1M 6 6½ 7 6 6½ 19.00 28.50 98.30 4202C

5 98.15 Gretchen Smith Congressional Country Club

1 1.2 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 6½ 17.50 21.00 21.00 6101C

2 1.7 1M 5 5 5½ 5 6 15.50 26.35 47.35 6201A

3 1.4 1M 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 5½ 17.00 23.80 71.15 6401C

4 1.5 1M 6 6 7 6 5½ 18.00 27.00 98.15 5102B

6 97.65 Ellington Emery Congressional Country Club

1 1.2 1M 6 6 5 6 6½ 18.00 21.60 21.60 5101C

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 6½ 16.50 28.05 49.65 5201A

3 1.5 1M 5 5 5 5½ 5 15.00 22.50 72.15 5401B

4 1.5 1M 5½ 5½ 6 5½ 6½ 17.00 25.50 97.65 6202C

7 94.25 Maya Saad Bethesda Country Club

1 1.4 1M 6 6 6 6½ 6½ 18.50 25.90 25.90 1101A

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5 5 5 6 15.50 26.35 52.25 2201A

3 1.4 1M 5 5 5 5 6 15.00 21.00 73.25 4102C

4 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4 5 6 14.00 21.00 94.25 7202C

Detailed Results for 06 CCSDA BOYS 12 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 101.05 Matthew Hando Bethesda Country Club

1 1.3 1M 6 5½ 6 6 6½ 18.00 23.40 23.40 2101B

2 1.7 1M 5 5 6 5½ 6 16.50 28.05 51.45 1201A

3 1.6 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5½ 6 14.50 23.20 74.65 1103C

4 1.6 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 7 16.50 26.40 101.05 1302C

2 98.05 Nicolas Chiaramonte Bethesda Country Club

1 1.3 1M 6 6 5½ 7 6½ 18.50 24.05 24.05 1101B

2 1.4 1M 5 5½ 6 6 6½ 17.50 24.50 48.55 3401C

3 1.5 1M 5½ 6 5½ 5½ 6 17.00 25.50 74.05 2102B

4 1.5 1M 5 5 5½ 5½ 6 16.00 24.00 98.05 2202C

3 92.25 Sean Harmon Congressional Country Club

1 1.4 1M 4½ 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.00 22.40 22.40 3401C

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5 5½ 6½ 16.50 28.05 50.45 2201A

3 1.5 1M 4½ 4½ 4½ 5 5 14.00 21.00 71.45 3202C

4 1.6 1M 4 4 4 5 5 13.00 20.80 92.25 3103C

4 89.15 Santiago Von Stauffenberg Congressional Country Club

1 1.2 1M 4½ 4½ 5½ 5 5 14.50 17.40 17.40 4101C

2 1.7 1M 5 5 6½ 5 6½ 16.50 28.05 45.45 4201A

3 1.6 1M 4 4 4 4 5 12.00 19.20 64.65 4103C

4 1.4 1M 5½ 5½ 6½ 6 6 17.50 24.50 89.15 4401C
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Detailed Results for 07 CCSDA GIRLS 14 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 147.35 Sadie Smith Congressional Country Club

1 1.3 1M 7½ 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 21.00 27.30 27.30 1101B

2 1.7 1M 6½ 6½ 7½ 6½ 7 20.00 34.00 61.30 1201A

3 1.4 1M 7 7½ 6½ 7½ 6½ 21.00 29.40 90.70 1401C

4 2.2 1M 4 4 4 5½ 5 13.00 28.60 119.30 1104C

5 1.7 1M 5 5½ 5½ 5½ 5½ 16.50 28.05 147.35 1202A

Detailed Results for 09 CCSDA GIRLS 18 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 162.70 Emma  Davison Bethesda Country Club

1 1.3 1M 6 6 5½ 6 6 18.00 23.40 23.40 1101B

2 1.7 1M 5½ 5½ 5½ 6 6 17.00 28.90 52.30 1201A

3 1.6 1M 5 5½ 4 4½ 4½ 14.00 22.40 74.70 1301C

4 1.7 1M 6 6½ 5½ 5 6 17.50 29.75 104.45 1202A

5 1.9 1M 5 4½ 5½ 5 5 15.00 28.50 132.95 15122D

6 1.7 1M 6 7 5½ 5½ 6 17.50 29.75 162.70 1103B

www.eDive.info * - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives
6/28/2017 8:28:00 PM



Bethesda@Congo

Detailed Results for 10 CCSDA BOYS 18 AND UNDER

Place Score Diver Team

Rnd Dive # DD Judges Awards Jdgs Dive Score Rnk

1 194.35 Grant  Spivack Bethesda Country Club

1 1.2 1M 5 5 3 4½ 5 14.50 17.40 17.40 2101C

2 1.4 1M 6 6½ 6½ 6 6½ 19.00 26.60 44.00 2401C

3 1.5 1M 5½ 6½ 5 5 5 15.50 23.25 67.25 2201C

4 2.2 1M 5½ 5½ 6 6½ 6½ 18.00 39.60 106.85 2204C

5 2.2 1M 5½ 6 6½ 6 6½ 18.50 40.70 147.55 2403C

6 2.4 1M 6 6½ 7½ 6 7 19.50 46.80 194.35 1105C

2 179.55 Cameron Chiaramonte Bethesda Country Club

1 1.5 1M 7 7 7½ 6½ 6½ 20.50 30.75 30.75 1201C

2 1.6 1M 7 6 7½ 7 7 21.00 33.60 64.35 1301C

3 1.3 1M 2 2 2 2 2 6.00 7.80 72.15 1101B

4 2.4 1M 5 6½ 4 6 5½ 16.50 39.60 111.75 1105C

5 2.2 1M 6 7 6½ 6½ 6 19.00 41.80 153.55 1403C

6 2.0 1M 4 4½ 4 5½ 4½ 13.00 26.00 179.55 2203C
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